navn km
Nils Boe

Flemming Grgnborg

Finn Blilow Nielsen
Vibeke Hggh

Thim Bak

Jesper Ngrgaard Beer
Elias Ryom Kramer
Flemming Jensen

Michael Bech

Amalie Thomsen

Poul Dahl Fogh

Vagn Makholm

Daniel N&oslash;rhave
Jonas David Larsen

Helge J. Andreassen

Tina Gr&oslash;nborg
Kim Thomsen

Anders Pedersen

Peter Mgller Hansen
Frans Ryom Hansen
Martin Thomsen

Frank Godt Elnef

Volker Brandt

Jan Jensen

Peter Elnef

Jgrgen Vammen

Lars Erik Larsen

Jesper Sgrensen
Henriette Skjgnning
Morten Krantz

Peter Damgaard

Helene Olsen

Jens Winther

Ib Larsen

Rune Kristensen
Karen-Margrethe Johansen
Thor Pilgaard Knudsen
Alexander Elgaard Sgrensen
Rie Sander

Heine Lametsch

John Berg

Audur Rafnsd&oacute;ttir
Anne Kvist

Kasper Nielsen

Steffen B. Martens

Bruno Bunk Simonsen
Johnni Pape

Finn Christensen

Jens N&oslash;rgaard Lund

4098
3636
3126
2452
2410
2397
2316
2127
2000
1900
1617
1603
1560
1501
1437
1383
1315
1247
1241
1224
1212
1210
1186
1106
1071
950
932
926
923
905
884
871
837
835
830
795
748
745
744
742
722
706
672
639
616
611
610
600
592

Total
88504



Martin Juul

Peter Villadsen
Mikkel Berg Jensen
Henrik Rudkjpbing
Chris Brix

Sgren S. Larsen
Jens Sgrensen
Michael Jervild
Rune Bukh

Mona Winther
Jgrgen V Jensen
Vibeke Henningsen
Louise S&oslash;rensen
Heine Nielsen
Henrik Siegenfeldt
J&oslash;rn Peter Andersen
Kurt Krogh

Per Riber Larsen
Lars Pape

Peter Veng

Eigil Mortensen
Mads Berg Jensen

S&amp;amp;oslash;ren N&amp;amp;oslash;r

Jorgen Eriksen

Tove Berg

Helle Juul

Claus Appel Jensen

Dorte Dam Nielsen
Christoffer Elgaard Sgrensen
Lene Wendelboe
Henriette Wirtz

Keld Vandborg Hansen
Charsten Thomsen

Jens Green

Mads D. Larsen

Louise Andreassen

Gaest

Jonas &Oslash;stergaard
Dennis Seide

Daniel Eriksen

Jes Vestergaard

Karsten Nors Pedersen
S&amp;oslash;ren Eriksen
Sara Mortensen

Martin Traantoft Rasmussen
Nina Lykke Madsen

Lars H. Christensen

Guddi Lynnerup

Dorthe Mogensen

Dennis Lundtoft Thomsen

590
561
559
553
521
510
491
463
442
416
389
389
388
387
387
386
386
353
353
352
349
347
336
312
293
290
290
286
271
257
252
252
251
245
242
230
227
226
225
209
201
197
187
186
183
176
172
165
157
155



Gitte Ahlmann Jensen

Mette Bach

Lisbeth Stensdal

Henrik Abraham Sgrensen

Ann Gr&amp;oslash;nborg S&amp;oslash;rensen
Kim N. Christensen

Peter P. Pedersen

Lone Pedersen

John Reinau

Cliff Lind Hjulskov

Per S&oslash;lgaard S&oslash;rensen
Jane Poulsen

Mitzi Vigbert

Lars Jensen

Michael Rask Christensen
Birgit M&oslash;lgaard Nielsen
Carsten Lie Nielsen

Jens Wiirtz

Antoni Aagaard Madsen
Morten Kinly Klinge

Ane Weinkouff

Erik &amp;Oslash;rbech Pedersen
Niels Chr. Hummelsh&amp;oslash;j
Vibeke Bille Rasmussen

John Fjelsted Larsen

Maria Louise Petterson

Anders Dahl

Patrick Brix

Sune Kjems Skuldbgl

Kristian Kj&aelig;r
S&oslash;ren Skovgaard
Patrick Lysgaard Reinau

Rikke Andersen

Dorthe Isralsen

Anders M&oslash;ller Jakobsen
Keld Tranberg

Anders Stensgaard Jensen
Thomas Fredholm

Anne Aalund Therkildsen

Jens Jensen

Merete Lauersen

Anja Lundstr&oslash;m

Brit Skaug Christiansen

Anne Sofie Hansen
S&amp;oslash;ren Vardinghus
Karina Meier

Jeppe Prehn Pehrson

Lisbeth Lundager Gylstorff
Morten Pedersen

Casper F. Olesen

154
153
142
140
140
139
135
131
128
119
118
117
113
112
104
104
103
103
103
101
98
96
94
94
93
92
89
89
83
83
83
81
80
79
78
77
76
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
68
67
66



Thomas K&aelig;r Mahler
Troels Munk

Steen Sodemann

Vibeke F. Woetmann
Charlotte Pape

Raitis Broks

Christoffer N&oslash;rgaard Jensen
Lene Hastrup

Frank Skalborg

Keld Neland

Mogens Rank
J&oslash;rgen Johansen
Marlene Nielsen

Michael Hansen

Steffen Holst Holmvard
Tine N&aelig;ser

Leif Kristensen

John Simonsen

Flemming S&oslash;ndergaard
Lars Torpe

Harriet Meisner

Ole Jensen

Michael Jensen

Kaj Vilhelmsen

Luise Laursen

Peter M. Corneliussen
Aksel Kornelius Hansen
Yannick Guesdon

Lillian Skov S&oslash;ndergaard
Helle Clausen

Nadja R&oslash;mer
Jens Foged

Else Bach

Kurt Andersen

Steffen Hessellund

Erik Juul

Hans Kiib

Kim Jensen

Arne Remmen

Niels Bo Hansen

Lone Dirckinck-Holmfeld
Hanne Muchitsch

Nicolai Trudslev Thomsen
Thomas V. Nielsen

Mads Mailund Eriksen

Mette Elisabeth Neustrup J&oslash;rgensen

Evy Holmelund

Christian S&oslash;rensen Trankj&aelig;r

Annette Berg
Teresa Brix

66
66
65
64
62
62
60
59
59
59
57
57
56
55
55
53
53
53
52
48
47
47
46
44
43
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
37
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
29
29



Connie Kj&amp;aelig;r
Kristian Ross

Rasmus Leicht Madsen
Mette Dahl Eriksen
S&amp;oslash;ren Toft Joensen
Merete Baagge

Mads Arkn&aelig;s

Liv Grgnborg

Ole Schmidt

Charlotte Frihauge Olesen
Jonas Arkn&aelig;s

Mona Lyngs Kj&aelig;rgaard
Martin Kollerup S&oslash;rensen
Brian Kragh

Pernille Kragh Madsen
Peter Larsen

Palle Nielsen

Line Ravn

Thorkild Carlsen

Finn Rindom Madsen

Gitte Marling

Thomas Bengtsen

Pia Henriette Wagner Jensen
Morten Bak

Ole Munksgaard

Lene Jelstrup

Olav Bro

Mogens Jensen

Allan Pedersen

Mikkel Lie

Lars Juul

Lasse Quist Jonstrup
J&oslash;rgen Haugaard
Anders Frederiksen

Nicolai Larsen

Thomas Arildsen

Andreas Blensner

Jorgen Lie

KKL

Anne-Mette Hostrup Aagaard
Kim Svejgaard

John Knudsen

Thomas Bro Jensen

Ruben H. Nielsen
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